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hähnel V-Mount Pro Features & Benefits

•	2 Channel sequential charging system

•	  Equipped with a XLR 4-pin female socket. This enables a 

DC power supply (12V/3.5A) to other portable equipment.

•	  Suitable for both Ni-MH & Li-Ion V-Mount batteries

•	  High tech charge control maximises life cycle of batteries.

•	  The V-Mount Pro’s user interface features an LCD display 

outlining battery and charger status

•	  Operation is fully automatic and the system monitors the 

charge process controls

Broadcast Charger for 
on-location & studio charging 

V- MOUNT
Broadcasting Products

Broadcasting Products

A QR Code on each product pack, directs the user to LIVE, online and up to date 
compatibility information for each brand.

QR Code Technology

Part No: 1000 120.0
EAN: 5099113901200

Part No: 1000 120.1
EAN: 5099113101204
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Characteristics: V-Mount Pro Broadcasting Products

Broadcasting Products

Battery Model

HL-V 75 LED

HL-V 99 LED

HL-V 132 LED 

HL-V 158 LED 

Technical Specification

Input Voltage:

Charge Current:

Battery Type:

Charge Control:

Dimensions: 

Weight:

Charge Time  HL-V99LED:

Part No

1000 901.0

1000 902.0

1000 903.0

1000 904.0

AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

Soft Start 250 mA 

Quick Charge 2A Auto

Li-Ion & Ni-MH

Automatic Delta-V (Ni-MH)

CC/CV (Li-Ion)

220mm x 190.5mm x 82.9mm

1790g

1 battery 3.5hours

2 batteries 7hours 

Voltage

14.4V

14.4V

14.4V

14.4V

Capacity

75Wh

99Wh

132Wh

158Wh

Li-Ion Batteries

5-level LED capacity indicators

•	  All hähnel V-Mount Li-ion batteries are produced with 

Panasonic cells

•	  All hähnel V-Mount batteries are equipped with hähnel’s high-

tech protection circuit - maximising capacity & reliability

•	  All batteries are fitted with 5-level LED capacity indicators to 

give visibility of remaining battery power

•	  Excellent discharge characteristics in extreme temperatures


