



www.hahnel.ie

## Broadcast Charger for on-location & studio charging

### hähnel V-Mount Pro



#### Part No: 1000 120.0 EAN: 5099113901200



### QR Code Technology

Part No: 1000 120.1 EAN: 5099113101204

A QR Code on each product pack, directs the user to LIVE, online and up to date compatibility information for each brand.





• 2 Channel sequential charging system

h**ähnel** V-Mount Pro

- Equipped with a XLR 4-pin female socket. This enables a DC power supply (12V/3.5A) to other portable equipment.
- Suitable for both Ni-MH & Li-Ion V-Mount batteries
- High tech charge control maximises life cycle of batteries.
- The V-Mount Pro's user interface features an LCD display outlining battery and charger status
- Operation is fully automatic and the system monitors the charge process controls





# V- MOUNT

# **Broadcasting** Products

## Characteristics: V-Mount Pro Broadcasting Products

### **Li-Ion Batteries**

- All hähnel V-Mount Li-ion batteries are produced with Panasonic cells
- All hähnel V-Mount batteries are equipped with hähnel's hightech protection circuit - maximising capacity & reliability
- All batteries are fitted with 5-level LED capacity indicators to give visibility of remaining battery power
- Excellent discharge characteristics in extreme temperatures









Technical Specification		
Input Voltage:	AC 100-240V 50/60Hz	
Charge Current:	Soft Start 250 mA	
	Quick Charge 2A Auto	
Battery Type:	Li-Ion & Ni-MH	
Charge Control:	Automatic Delta-V (Ni-MH)	
	CC/CV (Li-Ion)	
Dimensions:	220mm x 190.5mm x 82.9mm	
Weight:	1790g	
Charge Time HL-V99LED:	1 battery 3.5hours	
	2 batteries 7hours	

Battery Model	Part No	Voltage	Capacity
HL-V 75 LED	1000 901.0	14.4V	75Wh
HL-V 99 LED	1000 902.0	14.4V	99Wh
HL-V 132 LED	1000 903.0	14.4V	132Wh
HL-V 158 LED	1000 904.0	14.4V	158Wh



### www.hähnel.ie

a product of hähnel industries, Ireland. Head Office: hähnel Industries Ltd, Ireland. info@hahnel.ie Hong Kong Office: hähnel Innovations Ltd, Hong Kong. info@hahnel.com.hk

